NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Miniature Pushbuttons  Series MB2000
Distinctive Characteristics
Guide interlocked with actuator block prevents window locking and
maintains correct plunger alignment to assure contact stability.
Employs an over-center actuator mechanism, which diminishes
sparking and increases operating life in AC circuits.
High torque bushing construction prevents rotation

G Blue
H Gray
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
A2011 CMB
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
.250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
Terminals with Bracket
POLES & CIRCUITS
2011 SPDT ON (ON)
2065 SPDT ON ON
2061 DPDT ON (ON)
2085 DPDT ON ON
2181 4PDT ON (ON)
2185 4PDT ON ON
(   ) = Momentary
4-pole not for use with
right angle terminals
S
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MB2011SS2G13-CA
CAPS
B .315” (8.0mm) Dia.
C .394” (10.0mm) Dia.
CONTACT MATERIALS
& RATINGS
W
Silver
Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 3A @ 250V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver
Rated 6A @ 125V AC
& 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
Plunger for Screw-on Caps
S2 G 13
PLUNGER TYPE
S Plunger for Screw-on Caps
BUSHINGS
S2 .335” (8.5mm)
Smooth with Keyway
S1 .335” (8.5mm)
Threaded with Keyway
A2
.200” (5.08mm)
Smooth with Keyway
Only Available
in Part Numbers
MB2011SA2G31 &
MB2011SA2W31
TERMINALS
13 .250” (6.35mm) Straight PC
with Bracket
40 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical PC
45 .100” (2.54mm) Vertical PC
30
Right Angle PC with .646”